
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 MAGUITOS 26 11 08 02 01 00 32 13 19 10 02 56

2 IN-DEPENDENTE 22 11 07 01 03 00 39 17 22 02 00 08

3 BOTAFOGO PGS 19 11 05 04 02 00 32 14 18 08 02 48

4 MIXTÃO/ELDORADO 16 11 04 04 03 00 31 19 12 05 00 20

5 METAL NOBRE / FUNCIONÁRIOS 15 11 04 03 04 00 36 25 11 06 01 32

6 JGM CONSTRUTORA 11 11 03 02 06 00 16 19 -03 05 00 20

7 MANCHESTER -06 12 00 00 12 02 01 82 -81 08 01 40

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOS LOURIVAL MACHADO COSTA 16

IN-DEPENDENTE SINOMAR GONÇALVES DE MORAES 11

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO MOZANIEL BARROS DA SILVA 11

MAGUITOS MARCOS TULIO FERREIRA 9

JGM CONTRUTORA LIBERATO NUNES TAGUATINGA FILHO 8

BOTAFOGO PGS CARLOS ALBERTO GONZAGA 7

MAGUITOS WALDIR DA PAIXÃO VAZ 6

BOTAFOGO PGS PEDRO GUIDA SOBRINHO 6

BOTAFOGO PGS EDMILSON MARIANO ANTUNES FERREIRA 5

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 5

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOS MILTON PADILHA DOS SANTOS 5

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO ONESINO SIMIAO DA SILVA 5

IN-DEPENDENTE MAGNO ANTONI MARIANI 5

IN-DEPENDENTE EVANDRO DIVINO BENEVIDES 4

IN-DEPENDENTE DARLAN BERQUO RAMALHAO 4

MAGUITOS ROSSINI GALVÃO CELESTINO 4

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOS ESMERALDO HELENO BOTELHO DE SOUZA 4

MAGUITOS EDSON LOPES DOS REIS 4

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOS JOSE MARIA DO CARMO 4

IN-DEPENDENTE VIVALDO BATISTA ALVES 3

IN-DEPENDENTE HUGO JOSE BORGES DE JESUS 3

MAGUITOS VALCIR JOSE AMARAL 3

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO GLAUCO GUIMARAES SOUZA 3

BOTAFOGO PGS ALDOMIR BARBOSA SILVA 2

BOTAFOGO PGS MARION AUGUSTO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 2

BOTAFOGO PGS JORGE OLEGARIO RIBEIRO 2

JGM CONTRUTORA JULIO CESAR GOMES 2

JGM CONTRUTORA WILSON ALBINO DA SILVA 2

IN-DEPENDENTE HAROLDO MACIEL CARNEIRO 2

IN-DEPENDENTE LUIZMAR PEDRO DA COSTA 2

MAGUITOS ELTON ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 2

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOS SILVIO CARLOS YASSUNAGA BRITO 2

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO LUIZ CARLO LIMA DA SILVA 2

BOTAFOGO PGS JORGE PEDROSO DE ARAUJO 2

JGM CONTRUTORA LEONIR JOSE DA SILVA 2

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO DJALMA COSTA 2

BOTAFOGO PGS DERVAL CRISTIANO DA CUNHA 1

BOTAFOGO PGS WILSON ALVES DE PAIVA 1

BOTAFOGO PGS CARLOS ANTONIO ALVES DE PAIVA 1

BOTAFOGO PGS MARCOS ELY 1

JGM CONTRUTORA GEOMAR RODRIGUES DA ROCHA 1

IN-DEPENDENTE CARLOS ANDRE CASTILHO DE SOUSA 1

IN-DEPENDENTE JOAO DE MACEDO MENEZES NETO 1

IN-DEPENDENTE ROMULO MARQUES DE SOUZA 1

IN-DEPENDENTE ROMULO JOSE RIOS MENDES 1

MAGUITOS LUIZ JANIO DOS SANTOS SILVA 1

MAGUITOS JOÃO ROBERTO DA SILVA 1

MANCHESTER RIBAMAR BATISTA SILVA 1

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOS JULIO VERNE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 1

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOS WILLIAN DIAS ALEXANDRINO 1

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO JACOH DE SENA SOUZA 1

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOS JANDER PEREIRA CARDOSO 1

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 1

CONTRA 0

178

QT

BOTAFOGO JORGE OLEGARIO RIBEIRO 3 17/09/2015  / 26/09/15 e 15/11/15
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BOTAFOGO JORGE PEDROSO DE ARAUJO 1 17/10/2015

BOTAFOGO ALDOMIR BARBOSA 1 15/11/2015

BOTAFOGO CARLOS ANTONIO ALVES DE PAIVA1 17/10/2015

BOTAFOGO MARCOS ELY DE ANDRADE CALASSA 1 04/10/2015

BOTAFOGO CARLOS ALBERTO GONZAGA 1 26/09/2015

JGM CONTRUTORA LEONIR JOSE DA SILVA 1 07/11/2015

JGM CONTRUTORA ELIAS GRACIANO 2 25/10/2015 / 15/11/15

JGM CONTRUTORA PAULO CESAR TEIXEIRA 1 25/10/2015

JGM CONTRUTORA CLEOSMAR SANTANA CORDEIRO 1 20/09/2015

IN-DEPENDENTE DARLAN BERQUO RAMALHO 1 15/11/2015

IN-DEPENDENTE ROMULO MARQUES DE SOUZA 1 12/09/2015

IN-DEPENDENTE EVANDRO DIVINO BENEVIDES 1 07/11/2015

IN-DEPENDENTE CARLOS ANDRÉ CASTILHO 1 26/09/2015

IN-DEPENDENTE LUIZMAR PEDRO DA COSTA 1 26/09/2015

MAGUITOS JOAO ROBERTO DA SILVA 1 07/11/2015

MAGUITOS OLIMPIO JOSÉ PEREIRA NETO 1 17/10/2015

MAGUITOS VALCIR JOSE AMARAL 1 25/10/2015

MAGUITOS SIMAR LUIZ 1 25/10/2015

MAGUITOS ANTÔNIO CALIXTO DA MOTA 1 25/10/2015

MAGUITOS MARCO TULIO FERREIRA 1 16/09/2015

MANCHESTER JOSE MENEZES FILHO 1 16/09/2015

MANCHESTER GASPAR DO NASCIMENTO 1 25/10/2015

MANCHESTER MILTON GARCIA BARBOSA 3 04/10/2015 / 25/10/15 e 15/11/15

MANCHESTER NILDELINDEUS DIVINO DOS SANTOS1 07/11/2015

MANCHESTER NILSON CARDOSO 1 16/09/2015

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOSAIRVELTON MACHADO 1 16/09/2015

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOSLOURIVAL MACHADO COSTA 1 16/09/2015

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOSSEBASTIAO JUSTO DA SILVA 1 03/10/2015

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOSESMERALDO HELENO BOTELHO DE SOUZA1 23/08/2015

METAL NOBRE/FUNCIONARIOSJULIO VERNE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 2 12/09/2015 / 16/09/2015

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 1 23/08/2015

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO VILMAR LIMA DA SILVA 1 15/11/2015

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO GLAUCO GIMARÃES DE SOUZA 1 15/11/2015

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO DJALMA COSTA 1 30/08/2015

MIXTÃO/ELDORADO DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 1 26/09/2015

QT

BOTAFOGO JORGE OLEGARIO RIBEIRO 1 21/11/15  3° CARTÃO

MANCHESTER MILTON GARCIA BARBOSA 1 21/11/15  3° CARTÃO

CARTÕES VERMELHOS

Atualizado em 16/11/2015
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SUSPENSÃO


